## Upgrade Membership Agreement



between

urban apes Lüneburg GmbH & CO. KG
Pulverweg 6
21337 Lüneburg
represented by CEO Nick Mammel
and

21337 Lüneburg represented by CEO Nick Mammel		
and		
Last Name, First Name:	Upgrade Agreement type:	<b>п</b> м п
Date of birth:	minimum term M / L:	none
Street, no.:	Amount:	€
Zip Code and town/city:	Start:	_//
Telephone + EMail:	Customer number:	
- hereinafter referred to as "Member" -		
Upgrade of the Membership Agreement -	- Terms	
Any terms of the existing membership agreem  2. The monthly fee must be paid in advance an Agreement is concluded some time during the from the monthly amount due to remaining am  Lüneburg, date:  Member's signature (1)	d is due on the first of the mor current month, the initial debi	nth. If the Upgrade of it of the upgrade may differ
	of fillions the signature of the	iii legai representative)
<ol> <li>SEPA Direct Debit Mandate</li> <li>Name of payee:</li> <li>Payee's address:</li> <li>Creditor identification number:</li> <li>Mandate reference:</li> </ol>	urban apes Lüneburg GmbH & CO. KG Pulverweg 6, 21337 Lüneburg DE57ZZZ00000323020	
SEPA direct debit mandate I authorize urban apes Lüneburg GmbH & CO. also instruct my credit institution to honor the Lüneburg GmbH & CO. KG. I can request a refu on which it was debited from my account. The apply.	direct debits drawn on my acc nd of the debited amount with	my account by direct debit. count by urban apes nin eight weeks of the date
BIC:		
IBAN:		
Bank name:		
Name of payer (account holder):		
Address (if different from that of contract part	ner):	
Lüneburg, date: Account holder's signo	 nture	